North Americans
Japanese
Koreans
Dual/Half

Half-Japanese
Half-North American

2/23/11

148-121-107-91-94-91-76
100-99-98-91-94-89-91
55-64-77-83-99-81-84
126-140-147-153-153-149-152

129-139-145-145-145-138-139
103 (in 2011)

160

120

8o

40

CAJ Student Nationalities

2005-6

2006-7

2007-8
2008-9
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12

—e—North American
O—Japanese

=e—Korean

=O=Dual/Half

—o—(Other




